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
5-ROOMS. Hardwood*floors, plaster walls, dining area. 

Attached garage. 50x150 ft. lot. Full price $10,500.

281 I CARSON ST.
BRICK HOME, fireplace, garage, covered patio, Pullman 

bath, living rocoi finished with brick wall. Full price 
$12,900. Let us arrange to show you this home.

RENTALS
We have many desirable clients but do not have enough 
suitable rentals at -this time. Call us if you have a 
2 - 3 or 4-bedroom home, furnished or unfurnished thai 
you would like to lease or rent.

WE HAVE BUYERS WAITING. 
CALL US FOR LISTING AT YOUR CONVENIENCE.

W. H. TOLSON
and 

ASSOCIATES
REAL ESTATE
INSURANCE

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

1618 Cravens FA. 8-7200

Buildings to be Moved 65
DUPLEX, modern clran, moved 

to your lot. Reasonable. 
16218 Avalon Blvd. PL. 4-2550

Now, Modern Duplex
2 bedroiHim racli 

lotn of tile
Htlli

c^ntoiil work 
Reduced to Mil
' $13,500

By private party

DA. 6-5103

$13.000 FULL PRICK Recent­ 
ly redecorated triplex. Locat­ 
ed In industrial nrra. $1800 
yearly Income. Today's best 
buy! $L'OOO down. 

8KK MUNFORD REALTY
2325 Torrance Blvd. 

FA. 8-1049 for further details

HOMES on 100x228-ft. lot on
sowers, fast growing harbor
area. $15,000 full price. $5000
handles.
FA. B-IO^n...Agent FR. 8-7290

INCOMK IMIOPKKTV M

N COME 2 homes on 100x228-
ft. lot. Open zone,-sewer, fast
growing harbor area. Only
$15.000 full price. Agent.

FA. 8-1049 or FR. 2-7290

RKAI. ESTATE

TRADE your home, vacant lot. 
house trailer, nr car In on 
this new n-hedrooui. 1  % bath 
home In Lomita. FA. 8-5060

WILL SELL OR TRADE my 
equity In 5-ycar-old house. 2- 
hedroom and den. Furnished 
nicfl for HO-ft. or larger trailer. 

25209 Penny HH. 
Phon« DA. 'H02MI .

• LOTS FOR SALE «0 
Bun. & Res.)

TRADE your home, vacant lot, 
hoii.sp trallrr, or car in on 
this new M-bo<1 room. 1% bath 
hump ill Lnmitn. FA. 8-r>Or>0

• ACREAGE
Farim, Ram-hew 62

FIVE ACRES
$25 DOWN, $25 MONTH 

FULL PRICE $2500
5 acres level rich land. Cheap 

water, electricity. Out of the 
SIIIUK. 100'f poultry financing. 
Near new factories and town. 
Write Rox "(."." Torrance 
r»ie.r«. 1408 Cravens Ave., Tor
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  Business Properties for 
SALE or LEASE 64

STORE FOR LKA8.E 
_____1115 SARTOR T

• RKAL ESTATE 
WANTED 68

WE HAVE MORE BUYERS
THAN LISTINGS

LISTINGS NEEDED
We come to your home 
No chat-Re or obligation* 

Torrance Real Estate
and Investments

1309 Post Are., Torrance
FA. 8-5050

FURNISHED APTS. 
FOR RENT

70

APARTMENTS$0 wk. & up. 
Rooms   $6 wk. and up. Fur­ 
nished. 
1343 W. 264th St. DA. 6-9917

$69.50   1-BKDROOM, newly 
decorated. Beautifully fur­ 
nished. 120613 S. Vermont

BACHELORS singles & doubles. 
All newly furnished. Reason­ 
able rent monthly rates. Utili­ 
ties Included.

1414 W. 253rd St.

1-BEDROOM, panel ray heat, 
no peta, baby OK. $55. 

1504 Madrid
1-BEDROOM   Nicely fur­ 

nished apt. Garage. DA. 6-4085 
1908 263rd St.. Lomita

UNFURNISHED 
APTS. FOR RENT

72

$54.50 1-BEDROOM newly dec­ 
orated apt. 2 small tots O.K. 
20613 S. Vermont DA. 4-2553

1-BEDROOM Torrance Blvd. & 
Portola.

Call FR. 5-3369
2-BEDROOM DUPLEX with ga-

ragr. Near schools, transpor-
ttion and shopping. $79.50 mo.

DA. 4-2983_______

HOUSES FOR RENT 76
(Unfurnished)

>*^^*HI*******^*S>*~~**S*S^

RENT WITH OPTION 
TO BUY

50 New 2, S and 4 bedrooms 
and garages, children wel­ 
come. Or sell $295 down. 
Price $6995 to $9950. Open 
'til 10 p.m. In Torrance.

TE 4-0114 
216 E. Carson St.

SMALL TWO BEDROOM. Soft 
water. electric range fur­ 
nished. Min. water paid. 

Call FR. 5-4785
1-BEDROOM COTTAGE   Chil­ 

dren OK. $50 a month. 
FA. 8-7410

$85 MONTH Vacant 3-bedroom. 
Fenced yard, garage. Children 
welcome. 18606 Wall Ave. 
Victoria Park. DA. 4-2636

3-BEDROOM. unfurnished wall- 
to-wall carpet, d rapes, dls- 
p o s a 1, dish master, lovely 
fenced yard and patio. $115. 

FR. 5-1607 after 9 a.m.

NICE 2-bedroom- house, near 
Harbor hospital. $80. 
21424 S. Berendo OL. 8-0948

2-BEDROOM HOUSE For rent. 
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